CDC, accounting for a total of 718 students representing 15% of the total number of students touring the 
facility. 

Leadership Conference, "Leadership: Dimensions of Success," attracted 338 students 
om focusing on gender, cross-cultural awareness, s e w 1  orientation, and race and 

ethnicity as they relate to leadership. 

Four hundred and thirty-six (436) student organizations were registered during 1995-86; 68 listed 
MinorityIProtected Class as the organization type. "Party at the Aud '95", a program during Welcome 
Week, included 122 student organizations introducing themselves and their program to over 6,000